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SPARKLING

France, Champagne
2016 Fallet-Dart Heres Brut

NV  Henri Giraud Esprit Nature

Spain, Catalonia
2019 Corpinnat Plot Twist Brut. Nadal

WHITE

Austria, Kamptal
2018 Riesling Loiserberg Langenlois. Loimer

France, Loire Valley
2022 Pouilly-Fume. Baron de Ladoucette

RED

Germany, Rheingau
2022 Spatburgunder. Winzer von Erbach

Italy, Tuscany
2022 Poggio Ai Ginepri. Tenuta Argentiera

Italy, Sicily
2019 Thalia Etna. Tenuta Di Aglaea

Australia, McLaren Valley
2018 Jones Block Shiraz. Paxton

France, Burgundy
2021 Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits.
Domaine Geantet-Pansiot

Russia, Krasnodar region
2019 Syrah «The Bachelor Collection».
Nikolaev & Sons

Argentina, Mendoza
2022 Malbec Bramare. Vina Cobos

Italy, Piedmont
2019 Barolo. Ceretto

Germany, Pfalz
2019 Spatburgunder GG Kirschgarten. Knipser

France, Bordeaux
2018 Domaine de LAurage Castillon
Cotes de Bordeaux. Famille Mitjavile

Spain, Priorat
2019 Finca Dofi. Alvaro Palacios

USA, California
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon «Artemis».
Stags Leap Cellars

125 ml
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CHAMPAGNE

2016 Fallet-Dart Heres Brut

NV  Henri Giraud Esprit Nature

NV  A.Bergere Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru Extra Brut
NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose

2020 «Shaman» Rose Grand Cru Extra Brut. Marguet

2013 Waris-Larmandier «Les Terres de Buisson»
Cramant Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Zéro Dosage

NV  Agrapart & Fils «Terroirs» Avize Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

NV  Krug Grande Cuvee Brut

2012 Taittinger «Comtes de Champagne»
Blanc de Blancs Brut

2017 Leclerc Briant Abyss
NV  Jacques Selosse Initial Grand Cru Brut

NV  Jacques Selosse Initial Grand Cru Brut

SPARKLING

FRANCE

Languedoc-Roussillon
NV  Blanc de Blancs. ODDBird non-alcoholic

Alsace
NV  Cremant d’Alsace Brut Rose. Louis Sipp

SPAIN

Catalonia
2019 Corpinnat Plot Twist Brut. Nadal

750 ml
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WHITE

750 ml
FRANCE
Loire Valley
2022 Pouilly-Fume. Baron de Ladoucette 12800
Burgundy
2019 Meursault. Domaine Henri Boillot 36400

2018 Beaune 1-er Cru Montrevenots. Domaine A.-F. Gros 47000

2019 Chablis «Clos Beru» Monopole. Chateau de Beru 52000

2018 Chassagne-Montrachet. Joseph Colin 56000
2021 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles.

Domaine Philippe Chavy 59000
2021 Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru La Garenne.

Maison Fang 145000
ITALY
Liguria

2022 Vermentino Etichetta Nera. Cantine Lunae Bosoni 8600

Umbria
2021 Cervaro. Castello della Sala 28200

GERMANY

Mosel
2020 Riesling GG Alte Reben Graacher
Himmelreich. Dr. Loosen 12800

Baden
2018 Weissburgunder GG Lochle. Burg Ravensburg 14200

AUSTRIA

Kamptal
2019 Riesling Loiserberg Langenlois. Loimer 10500

USA

California
2020 Chardonnay George Menini Estate. Paul Hobbs 35200

ROSE

SPAIN

Ribera del Duero
2019 Picaro Del Aguila Clarete Vinas Viejas.
Dominio Del Aguila 12800



RED

750 mi

FRANCE
Burgundy
2021 Moulin-a-Vent. Domaine A.-F. Gros 16200
2021 Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits.

Domaine Geantet-Pansiot 18700
2020 Bedeau. Frederic Cossard 24500
2018 Fixin. Domaine. Meo-Camuzet 27900
2018 Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes.

Edouard Delaunay 33500
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice. Hubert Lignier 46000
2020 Savigny-Les-Beaune 1er Cru Les Narbantons.

Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret 49000
2021 Saint-Aubin 1er Cru. Maison Fang 56000
2019 Pommard 1-er Cru Clos Blanc.

Domaine Henri Boillot 62000
2017 Corton-Bressandes Grand Cru.

Domaine Chandon De Briailles 65000
2014 Nuits-St-Georges 1-er Cru Les Pruliers.

Domaine Jean Grivot 70000
2018 Echezeaux Grand Cru. Jean-Claude Boisset 72000
2018 Vosne-Romanee 1-er Cru Les Beaux Monts.

Domaine Jean-Jacques Confuron 79900
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin 1-er Cru Lavaut Saint-Jacques.

Domaine Duroche 110000
2014 Clos de Vougeot «Cuvee Vieilles Vignes»

Grand Cru. Domaine Ponsot 165000
2016 La Grande Rue Monopole Grand Cru. Domaine

Francois Lamarche 275000
2015 Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole 285000
Bordeaux
2018 Domaine de LAurage.

Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux. Famille Mitjavile 29800
2013 Chateau Clinet. Pomerol 39800

2017 Roc de Cambes. Cotes de Bourg. Famille Mitjavile 47900

2014 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou.
Saint-Julien 2-me Grand Cru Classe 95000

2017 Chateau Palmer. Margaux 3-me Grand Cru Classe 125000
2014 Chateau Pavie.

Saint-Emilion 1-er Grand Cru Classe «A» 135000
Rhone Valley
2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Classique. Mas Saint Louis 20000
2018 Cote-Rotie. Domaine Jamet 57000
Jura
2020 Singulier Trousseau Arbois.

Benedicte & Stephane Tissot 19900
Champagne

2021 Pinot Noir de Férebrianges Coteaux
Champaneois. A. Bergere 39000



SPAIN

Rioja
2012 Vina Tondonia Reserva. Lopez De Heredia

2018 RODA | Reserva. Bodegas Roda

Ribera del Duero
2018 Valbuena 5. Bodegas Vega Sicilia

Madrid
2019 Rozas 1-er. Comando G

Priorat
2022 Martinet Bru. Mas Martinet

2019 Finca Dofi. Alvaro Palacios

ITALY

Piedmont
2019 Barolo. Ceretto

2016 Barolo Sarmassa Vigna Merenda. Scarzello
2018 Barolo Unoperuno. Elio Altare

Sicily
2019 Thalia Etna. Tenuta Di Aglaea

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia
2017 Schioppettino. Bressan

Veneto
2020 Ripassa della Valpolicella. Zenato

Tuscany
2022 Poggio Ai Ginepri. Tenuta Argentiera

2020 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano. Avignonesi

2019 Brunello di Montalcino. Casanova di Neri

2019 Brunello di Montalchino. Le Chiuse
2016 Piantonaia. Podere Poggio Scalette
2017 Viator. La Madonnina

2019 50&50. Avignonesi-Capannelle
2020 Tignanello. Antinori

2020 Le Pergole Torte. Montevertine

2021 Sassicaia. Tenuta San Guido

GERMANY

Rheingau
2022 Spatburgunder. Winzer von Erbach

Pfalz
2019 Spatburgunder GG Kirschgarten. Knipser

2021 Spatburgunder GG Sonnenberg Kostert. Julg
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RUSSIA

Krasnodar region
2022 Cosaque. Galitskiy & Galitskiy

2019 Syrah «The Bachelor Collection».
Nikolaev & Sons

AUSTRALIA
McLaren Valley

2018 Jones Block Shiraz. Paxton
2018 Shiraz. EJ Paxton

NEW ZEALAND

Marlborough
2021 Pinot Noir Waimaunga. Clos Henri

USA

California
2017 Pinot Noir Bien Nacido Vineyard. Chanin Wine

2019 Zinfandel. Caymus

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon «Artemis».
Stags Leap Cellars

2018 Pinot Noir Katherine Lindsay Estate.
Paul Hobbs

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon Beckstoffer Dr. Crane
Vineyard. Paul Hobbs

2018 Opus One.
Robert Mondavi & Baron Philippe de Rothschild

ARGENTINA

Mendoza
2022 Malbec Bramare. Vina Cobos

CHILE

Aconcagua
2017 Sefia. Vifa Sefia

8900

20800

16800
29000

14800

29800

31200

39000

42500

98000

170000

22400

61000



375 ml

SPARKLING

Italy, Veneto
NV  Prosecco Valdobbiadene Giall’'oro. Ruggeri

France, Champagne
NV  Paul Bara Brut Reserve Bouzy Grand Cru

NV  Henri Giraud Esprit Nature G

WHITE

France, Burgundy
2022 Chablis Premier Cru Montmains.
Jean-Marc Brocard

RED

France, Bordeaux
2004 Chateau Brane-Cantenac.
Margaux 2-me Grand Cru Classe

2014 Chateau Talbot. Saint-Julien 4-me
Grand Cru Classe

4300

11500

13400

7500

21000

25700



SPIRITS

WHISKEY 40 ml
Ireland

Writers Tears Marsala Cask 1900
Scotland

Balvenie Carribean Cask 14YO 3500
Dalmore Sigar Malt Reserve 4200
Glenfiddich 12YO 1900
Lagavulin 16YO 3800
Macallan Double Cask 12YO 3100
Macallan Double Cask 18YO 7500
USA

Woodford Reserve 1400
Russia

Kemlya Bog Oak 2700
RUM

Barbados

Doorly’s XO 1600
Trinidad and Tobago

Angostura 1919 1700

COGNAC

France

Camus XO 4400
Hine Rare VSOP 1900
Tesseron XO Passion 4800
CALVADOS

France

Christian Drouin Calvados 25 ans 6800
Michel Huard VSOP 2400
GRAPPA

Italy

Berta Magia 3900
Via di Amarone 2500
GIN

France

Normindia 1100

China

Peddlers 1100

Japan

Roku 1100



AQUAVIT

Italy
Albicocche. Pilzer

TEQUILA

Mexico
Don Julio 70 Cristalino Anejo

Jose Cuervo Extra Anejo
Laneta Reposado
Laneta Anejo

Laneta Extra Anejo

MEZCAL

Mexico
La Escondida

VODKA

Russia
Onegin

France
Grey Goose

DIGESTIF

Italy
Amaro Sibona

Amaro Venti
Fernet Branca
Mirto di Sardegna

France
Grand Marnier Cuvee Louis-Alexandre

Griottines Original
Henri Giraud Ratafia Champenois Solera
Pruneaux a LArmagnac

PORTO

Spain
Palo Cortado Viejo 20YO

Pedro Ximenez El Candado

France
Pommeau de Normandie

Portugal

Dow’s Tawny 20 YO
Kopke Colheita 1978
Madeira Malmsey 10 YO
Maynards Tawny 40 YO
Quinta do Infantado LBV

40 ml

2100

2500
3700
2900
3900
4900

1600

50 ml

750

1600

1400
1500
950

1300

2200
1800
4100
2800

75 ml

2700
1400

1400

50 ml

2100
4700
1700
4900
1400



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE

Pink Floyd ABV 15.5%

gin, fernet, grapefruit, raspberry, mint, lemon verbena 1300
Fruit Field ABV 18.4%

pisco, apricot schnapps, pineapple, lemon 1300

Zeppelin ABV 22.1%
bourbon, amaro montenegro, angostura bitter, lemon
and spices 1300

Contessa ABV 20.4%
gin, red vermouth, aperol, currant 1300

Rum Corner ABV 25.3%
rum, cynar, red vermouth, corn, pineapple, spices 1300

CLASSIC

Bloody Mary ABV 8%
vodka, tomato, hot and spicy sauces, lemon, pepper,
salt, celery 1300

Aperol Spritz ABV 7.9%
aperol, brut, soda, orange 1300

Gin & Tonic ABV 10.2%
gin, tonic, lime leaf 1300

Negroni ABV 25.2%
gin, campari, red vermouth, orange 1300

Whiskey Sour ABV 14.7%
bourbon, angostura, lemon, sugar, egg white 1300

French 75 ABV 12%
gin, brut, lemon 1300

Old Fashioned ABV 32.7%
bourbon, angostura bitter, cane sugar, orange 1300

Manhattan ABV 28.7%
bourbon, red vermouth, bitters, orange 1300

NON ALCOHOLIC

Zero Spritz

vermouth 0% vol, pineapple, pink pepper,

non-alcoholic sparkling wine 100
Spirit Tonic

spirit 0% vol, tonic, arugula, blueberry 100

Virgin Bloody Mary
tomato, hot and spicy sauces, lemon,
pepper, salt, celery 100



BEER

Germany
Weihenstephaner Original ABV 5,1%
Bavarian style light lager, IBU 21

Weihenstephaner Original Alkoholfrei ABV 0,5%
Bavarian style nonalcoholic light lager, IBU 14

Schneider Weisse TAP 7 Mein Original ABV 5,4%
Bavarian-style wheat ale, IBU 14

Schneider Weisse TAP 5 Mein Hopfenweisse ABV 8,2 %
double wheat Bockbier, IBU 40

Belgium
Rodenbach Grand Cru ABV 6%
aged Flanders Red ale, IBU 35

BEVERAGE

Mint Currant currant, mint, Earl grey, lemon
Ice Raspberry & Passion Fruit Lemonade
Lemonade

Tomato juice

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Raspberry Mors

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero

sparkling or still mineral water
«Filette» 375 ml/ 750 ml

TEA
Mint
Raspberry & Passion Fruit

Green
Chuan Lu Cha/ Jasmine

Black
Earl Grey / Darjeeling / with Thyme / Mountain Herbs

COFFEE
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

500 ml

890

890

890

890

330ml

890

850
850
850
610

660
550
550

720/980

690
890

790

790

290/370
490
590
590





